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RESULTS TEAMS

Print: 22.6.2024 12:33

Rank NATION NAT Total

1 Austria AUT 50,450 (1) 49,400 (1) 47,650 (2) 53,250 (1) 49,350 (1) 46,200 (3) 296,300

2 Germany GER 48,300 (3) 48,250 (2) 48,750 (1) 52,200 (2) 49,200 (2) 46,850 (1) 293,550

3 Czech Republic CZE 49,300 (2) 46,750 (3) 45,850 (3) 49,000 (3) 45,700 (3) 46,350 (2) 282,950
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RESULTS All around

Print: 22.6.2024 12:34

Rank NAME NATBIB Total

1 41 Schwaiger, Alfred AUT 12,200 13,850 12,650 12,700 11,350 12,900 75,650

(4,3) (5,3) (4,1) (4,0) (4,3) (4,4)

2 52 Alshanov, Davyd GER 11,450 13,300 12,850 12,350 12,700 12,300 74,950

(4,2) (4,2) (3,9) (4,0) (4,2) (3,9)

3 42 Lindpointner, Vincent AUT 13,050 11,300 12,100 13,050 12,400 11,000 72,900

(4,6) (4,1) (4,4) (5,2) (3,6) (3,5)

4 51 Beetz, Noah GER 12,700 11,750 11,700 12,550 12,350 11,350 72,400

(4,4) (3,1) (3,7) (4,8) (3,2) (3,5)

5 55 Grela, Florian GER 11,900 11,850 12,050 13,450 11,450 10,750 71,450

(4,5) (3,7) (3,9) (4,4) (3,7) (3,9)

6 56 Wolfinger, Raphael GER 11,600 11,350 11,250 13,150 12,700 11,150 71,200

(4,3) (3,8) (3,3) (4,0) (3,4) (2,7)

7 66 Sindelka, David CZE 12,600 11,400 11,750 12,900 10,850 11,600 71,100

(3,8) (2,9) (3,4) (4,0) (3,4) (3,3)

8 53 Tandel, Joshua GER 12,100 10,000 12,150 13,050 11,350 12,050 70,700

(3,9) (2,7) (3,4) (4,0) (3,6) (3,6)

9 61 Jaros, Milan CZE 12,400 11,750 11,650 12,150 9,600 11,100 68,650

(3,8) (3,4) (3,6) (3,2) (2,9) (3,6)

10 63 Bartosovský, Jan CZE 12,300 10,650 11,400 11,100 11,600 11,400 68,450

(3,9) (2,6) (3,2) (2,8) (3,0) (2,6)

11 45 Hagen, Luca AUT 11,100 11,350 10,300 12,200 11,850 10,200 67,000

(4,3) (3,9) (3,4) (4,0) (4,0) (3,6)

 43 Fraisl, Mateo AUT DNS 12,900 12,600 12,950 12,150 12,100 DNF

() (4,2) (3,9) (4,8) (4,3) (3,8)

 62 Sova, Martin CZE DNS 11,150 11,550 12,850 12,400 11,400 DNF

() (3,9) (3,9) (4,0) (3,3) (3,3)

 65 Pazdírek, Matej CZE 12,000 10,900 9,900 DNS 9,300 10,650 DNF

(3,6) (2,6) (3,4) () (3,2) (3,1)

 44 Vetter, Gino AUT 13,050 10,500 DNS 13,900 12,950 DNS DNF

(4,7) (4,2) () (4,8) (4,3) ()

 64 Kalinic, Tomás CZE DNS 12,450 11,250 DNS 12,850 11,950 DNF

() (3,8) (4,0) () (3,9) (4,0)

 46 Miggitsch, Michael AUT 12,150 DNS 10,300 13,350 DNS 10,100 DNF

(4,4) () (3,1) (4,8) () (3,1)
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RESULTS Floor

Print: 22.6.2024 12:35

Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

1 42 Lindpointner, Vincent AUT 4,6 8,550 0,1 13,050

2 44 Vetter, Gino AUT 4,7 8,350 13,050

3 51 Beetz, Noah GER 4,4 8,300 12,700

4 66 Sindelka, David CZE 3,8 8,800 12,600

5 61 Jaros, Milan CZE 3,8 8,600 12,400

6 63 Bartosovský, Jan CZE 3,9 8,400 12,300

7 41 Schwaiger, Alfred AUT 4,3 8,000 0,1 12,200

8 46 Miggitsch, Michael AUT 4,4 7,850 0,1 12,150

9 53 Tandel, Joshua GER 3,9 8,300 0,1 12,100

10 65 Pazdírek, Matej CZE 3,6 8,400 12,000

11 55 Grela, Florian GER 4,5 7,400 11,900

12 56 Wolfinger, Raphael GER 4,3 7,300 11,600

13 52 Alshanov, Davyd GER 4,2 7,250 11,450

14 45 Hagen, Luca AUT 4,3 7,100 0,3 11,100
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RESULTS Pommel Horse

Print: 22.6.2024 12:36

Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

1 41 Schwaiger, Alfred AUT 5,3 8,550 13,850

2 52 Alshanov, Davyd GER 4,2 9,100 13,300

3 43 Fraisl, Mateo AUT 4,2 8,700 12,900

4 64 Kalinic, Tomás CZE 3,8 8,650 12,450

5 55 Grela, Florian GER 3,7 8,150 11,850

6 51 Beetz, Noah GER 3,1 8,650 11,750

7 61 Jaros, Milan CZE 3,4 8,350 11,750

8 66 Sindelka, David CZE 2,9 8,500 11,400

9 56 Wolfinger, Raphael GER 3,8 7,550 11,350

10 45 Hagen, Luca AUT 3,9 7,450 11,350

11 42 Lindpointner, Vincent AUT 4,1 7,200 11,300

12 62 Sova, Martin CZE 3,9 7,250 11,150

13 65 Pazdírek, Matej CZE 2,6 8,300 10,900

14 63 Bartosovský, Jan CZE 2,6 8,050 10,650

15 44 Vetter, Gino AUT 4,2 6,300 10,500

16 53 Tandel, Joshua GER 2,7 7,300 10,000
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RESULTS Rings

Print: 22.6.2024 12:36

Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

1 52 Alshanov, Davyd GER 3,9 8,950 12,850

2 41 Schwaiger, Alfred AUT 4,1 8,550 12,650

3 43 Fraisl, Mateo AUT 3,9 8,700 12,600

4 53 Tandel, Joshua GER 3,4 8,750 12,150

5 42 Lindpointner, Vincent AUT 4,4 7,700 12,100

6 55 Grela, Florian GER 3,9 8,150 12,050

7 66 Sindelka, David CZE 3,4 8,350 11,750

8 51 Beetz, Noah GER 3,7 8,000 11,700

9 61 Jaros, Milan CZE 3,6 8,050 11,650

10 62 Sova, Martin CZE 3,9 7,650 11,550

11 63 Bartosovský, Jan CZE 3,2 8,500 0,3 11,400

12 56 Wolfinger, Raphael GER 3,3 7,950 11,250

13 64 Kalinic, Tomás CZE 4,0 7,250 11,250

14 46 Miggitsch, Michael AUT 3,1 7,500 0,3 10,300

15 45 Hagen, Luca AUT 3,4 6,900 10,300

16 65 Pazdírek, Matej CZE 3,4 6,800 0,3 9,900
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RESULTS Vault

Print: 22.6.2024 12:37

Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

 66 Sindelka, David CZE

Vault 1 4,0 9,000 0,1 12,900

Vault 2 0,0 0,000 0,000

 63 Bartosovský, Jan CZE

Vault 1 2,8 8,400 0,1 11,100

Vault 2 0,0 0,000 0,000

 62 Sova, Martin CZE

Vault 1 4,0 8,950 0,1 12,850

Vault 2 0,0 0,000 0,000

 61 Jaros, Milan CZE

Vault 1 3,2 8,950 12,150

Vault 2 0,0 0,000 0,000

 56 Wolfinger, Raphael GER

Vault 1 4,0 9,150 13,150

Vault 2 0,0 0,000 0,000

 55 Grela, Florian GER

Vault 1 4,4 9,050 13,450

Vault 2 0,0 0,000 0,000

 53 Tandel, Joshua GER

Vault 1 4,0 9,150 0,1 13,050

Vault 2 0,0 0,000 0,000

 52 Alshanov, Davyd GER

Vault 1 4,0 8,650 0,3 12,350

Vault 2 0,0 0,000 0,000

 51 Beetz, Noah GER

Vault 1 4,8 7,850 0,1 12,550

Vault 2 0,0 0,000 0,000

 46 Miggitsch, Michael AUT

Vault 1 4,8 8,650 0,1 13,350

Vault 2 0,0 0,000 0,000

 45 Hagen, Luca AUT

Vault 1 4,0 8,300 0,1 12,200

Vault 2 0,0 0,000 0,000

 44 Vetter, Gino AUT

Vault 1 4,8 9,100 13,900

Vault 2 0,0 0,000 0,000

 43 Fraisl, Mateo AUT

Vault 1 4,8 8,150 12,950
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RESULTS Vault
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Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

Vault 2 0,0 0,000 0,000

 42 Lindpointner, Vincent AUT

Vault 1 5,2 7,850 13,050

Vault 2 0,0 0,000 0,000

 41 Schwaiger, Alfred AUT

Vault 1 4,0 8,700 12,700

Vault 2 0,0 0,000 0,000
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RESULTS Parallel Bars

Print: 22.6.2024 12:37

Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

1 44 Vetter, Gino AUT 4,3 8,650 12,950

2 64 Kalinic, Tomás CZE 3,9 8,950 12,850

3 56 Wolfinger, Raphael GER 3,4 9,300 12,700

4 52 Alshanov, Davyd GER 4,2 8,500 12,700

5 62 Sova, Martin CZE 3,3 9,100 12,400

6 42 Lindpointner, Vincent AUT 3,6 8,800 12,400

7 51 Beetz, Noah GER 3,2 9,150 12,350

8 43 Fraisl, Mateo AUT 4,3 7,850 12,150

9 45 Hagen, Luca AUT 4,0 7,850 11,850

10 63 Bartosovský, Jan CZE 3,0 8,600 11,600

11 55 Grela, Florian GER 3,7 7,750 11,450

12 53 Tandel, Joshua GER 3,6 7,750 11,350

13 41 Schwaiger, Alfred AUT 4,3 7,050 11,350

14 66 Sindelka, David CZE 3,4 7,450 10,850

15 61 Jaros, Milan CZE 2,9 6,700 9,600

16 65 Pazdírek, Matej CZE 3,2 6,100 9,300
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RESULTS Horizontal Bar

Print: 22.6.2024 12:38

Rank NAME NATBIB D E Pen Total

1 41 Schwaiger, Alfred AUT 4,4 8,500 12,900

2 52 Alshanov, Davyd GER 3,9 8,400 12,300

3 43 Fraisl, Mateo AUT 3,8 8,300 12,100

4 53 Tandel, Joshua GER 3,6 8,450 12,050

5 64 Kalinic, Tomás CZE 4,0 7,950 11,950

6 66 Sindelka, David CZE 3,3 8,300 11,600

7 63 Bartosovský, Jan CZE 2,6 8,800 11,400

8 62 Sova, Martin CZE 3,3 8,100 11,400

9 51 Beetz, Noah GER 3,5 7,850 11,350

10 56 Wolfinger, Raphael GER 2,7 8,450 11,150

11 61 Jaros, Milan CZE 3,6 7,500 11,100

12 42 Lindpointner, Vincent AUT 3,5 7,500 11,000

13 55 Grela, Florian GER 3,9 6,850 10,750

14 65 Pazdírek, Matej CZE 3,1 7,550 10,650

15 45 Hagen, Luca AUT 3,6 6,600 10,200

16 46 Miggitsch, Michael AUT 3,1 7,000 10,100
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